Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

TRPRG1-G 1.25G Ethernet
1000BASE-T and 10/100/1000BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver
Ordering Information
Oplink Part Number Speed Mode MAC interface
TX Disable
function
Link Indicator
on RX_LOS Pin
Operating
Temperature
TRPRG1VA2C000E2G 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes Yes 0°C to +70°C
TRPRG1VA1C000E2G 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes No 0°C to +70°C
TRPRG1NA2C000E2G 1000Mbps SERDES Yes Yes 0°C to +70°C
TRPRG1NA1C000E2G 1000Mbps SERDES Yes No 0°C to +70°C
TRPRG1VA2I000E2G 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes Yes - 40°C to +85°C
TRPRG1VA1I000E2G 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes No - 40°C to +85°C
TRPRG1NA2I000E2G 1000Mbps SERDES Yes Yes - 40°C to +85°C
TRPRG1NA1I000E2G 1000Mbps SERDES Yes No - 40°C to +85°C
Oplink Communications, Inc.
46335 Landing Parkway, Fremont, CA 94538-6407 Tel: (510)933-7200, Fax: (510)933-7300, www.oplink.com
Oplink Communications, Inc. reserves the right to make changes in equipment design or specifications without notice. Information supplied by Oplink
Communications, Inc. is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Oplink Communications, Inc. for its use nor for any